## Senate File 2346

## S-5128

Amend Senate File 2346 as follows:

- 1. Page 1, line 5, by striking <step-down provision 3 or exclusion> and inserting cprovision>
- 2. Page 1, line 11, by striking <step-down 5 provision or exclusion> and inserting provision>
- 3. Page 1, lines 13 and 14, by striking <step-down 7 provision or exclusion> and inserting provision that 8 explains>
- Page 1, line 17, by striking <informing> and 4. 10 inserting <that informs>
- 5. Page 1, lines 18 and 19, by striking <step-down
- 12 provision or exclusion> and inserting rovision>
  13 6. Page 1, line 26, by striking <insurer offers> 14 and inserting <insured purchased>
- 7. Page 2, line 1, by striking <less> and inserting 16 <more>

RICH OLIVE